
Daniel Fast - March 27- April 7
One hour of Prayer,  7-8pm 

DATE NAME ADDRESS

Monday March 27 LIGHTHOUSE 
FELLOWSHIP

515 JUNIPERO AVE

Tuesday March 28 THE PARK LANE
200 GLENWOOD DR, 

MONTEREY 
(LEVEL A- MEDIA ROOM)

Wednesday March 29 LIGHTHOUSE 
FELLOWSHIP

515 JUNIPERO AVE

Thursday March 30 BETH WARD 222 19TH ST, PG

Friday March 31 DEBBIE R. 352 CALLE DE LOS 
AMIGOS, PG

Saturday April 1 MIKE & ELLIE PARKER 136 MONTEREY AVE, 
PG

Sunday April 2-  
(MORNING)

LIGHTHOUSE 
FELLOWSHIP

PRAYER ROOM- 
9AM-9:45AM

Monday April 3 MIKE & TRACY 
SARGENT

3158 DEFOREST RD, 
MARINA

Tuesday April 4 THE PARK LANE 200 GLENWOOD DR, 
MONTEREY 

(LEVEL A- MEDIA ROOM)

Wednesday April 5 MIKE & ELLIE PARKER 136 MONTEREY AVE, 
PG

Thursday April 6 DEBBIE R. 352 CALLE DE LOS 
AMIGOS, PG

Friday April 7 FRANK & CAROLINE 
ODENDHAL

1006 HIGHLAND ST, 
SEASIDE


